HVCT-B4010I
HCVT-ABKD
(BLACKBODY)
HVCT-B4020I
HVCT-D4010I
HVCT CAMERAS
The Honeywell HVCT cameras feature two camera modules. One is visible light module,
which provides 4MP high-resolution video. The second is a thermographic module,

Temp. Resolution N/A 0.1°C (0.18°F)
Temp. Accuracy N/A ±0.1°C (0.18°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HVCT-D4010I-6 Thermal & Optical IR Fixed Ball Network Camera, Thermographic Module: Un-
cooled 160x120, 6mm Lens, Temperature Range 30°C ~ 45°C , Temperature
Accuracy ±0.5°C (±0.3°C with Blackbody); Visible Light Module: 1/2.7” CMOS,
8mm lens, H.265/ H.264/ MJPEG, 25fps @ 2688 x 1520,TDN, 120dB WDR,
support 128GB on-board storage, ONVIF, IP66, 12VDC/ PoE
HVCT-B4010I-6 Thermal & Optical IR Bullet Network Camera, Thermographic Module: Un-
cooled 160x120, 6mm Lens, Temperature Range 30°C ~ 45°C , Temperature
Accuracy ±0.5°C (±0.3°C with Blackbody); Visible Light Module: 1/2.7” CMOS,
8mm lens, H.265/ H.264/ MJPEG, 25fps @ 2688 x 1520,TDN, 120dB WDR,
support 128GB on-board storage, ONVIF, IP66, 12VDC/ PoE
HVCT-B4020I-15 Thermal & Optical IR Bullet Network Camera, Thermographic Module: Un-
cooled 384x288, 15mm Lens, Temperature Range 30°C ~ 45°C, Temperature
Accuracy ±0.5°C(±0.3°C with Blackbody); Visible Light Module: 1/2.7” CMOS,
6mm lens, H.265/ H.264/ MJPEG, 25fps @ 2688 x 1520,TDN, 120dB WDR,
support 256GB on-board storage, ONVIF, IP66, AC/ DC/ PoE
HVCT-ABKD Blackbody for temperature measurement calibration, radiation source
temperature+5°C (9°F)~50°C (122°F) adjustable, temperature resolution
0.1°C, temperature accuracy ±0.1°C , effective emissivity 0.97±0.02, effective
radiation Φ70 mm, 100~240V ACDIMENSIONS
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number HVCT-D4010I HVCT-B4010I HVCT-B4020I HVCT-ABKD
Power Supply 12V DC (± 20%) 18~30V AC or
9~15V DC
100~240V AC
PoE 802.3af, class 3 N/A